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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 December ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 6 December Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 December General Council ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 

 Meeting with Europa-Kolleg Hamburg, on current economic 
developments 

ECB 

 Group of Governors and Heads of Supervision (GHOS) meeting 
followed by press conference, organised by Bank for International 
Settlements (BIS), on endorsement of Basel III post-crisis 
regulatory reforms 

ECB 

Friday, 8 December Standing Committee on Assessment of Vulnerabilities (SCAV) of 
Financial Stability Board (FSB) – teleconference 

By phone 

Tuesday, 12 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 December Meeting with Central Bank of Brazil, Mr Tiago Couto Berriel – 
courtesy visit 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 14 December Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 19 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 December Meeting with Goldman Sachs International, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Friday, 22 December Meeting with University of Navarra, on current economic 
developments 

ECB 
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